
2001-02 SUNSET SIX LEAGUE BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Practice Games

Tuesday, November 27
Van Nuys @ Hollywood 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, November 28
San Fernando @ Grant 2:30/4:00

Friday, November 30
No. Hollywood @ Cleveland 2:30/4:00

Tuesday December 4
Manual Arts @ Canoga Park 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, December 5
Reseda (H) @ Polytechnic 2:30/4:00

Thursday, December 6
Lincoln (H) @ Verdugo Hills 2:30/4:00

Friday, December 7
Eagle Rock @ Verdugo Hills 2:30/4:00

Monday, December 10
Kennedy @ Verdugo Hills 2:30/4:00

Tuesday, December 11
Canoga Park @ Jordan 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, December 12
No. Hollywood @ H. Westlake 2:30/4:00
Polytechnic @ Chatsworth 2:30/4:00

Thursday, December 13
Canoga Park @ Dorsey 2:30/4:00
Locke (H) @ Hollywood 2:30/4:00

Tuesday, December 18
Hunt. Park @ Hollywood 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, January 2
Grant @ Birmingham 5:30/7:00

Friday, January 4
Chatsworth @ No. Hollywood 2:30/4:00
Marshall @ Polytechnic 5:30/7:00
Grant @ Granada Hills 5:30/7:00

League Games

Wednesday, January 9
Grant @ Hollywood 2:30/4:00
No. Hollywood @ Polytechnic 2:30/4:00
Canoga Park @ Verdugo Hills 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 11
No. Hollywood @ Canoga Park 5:30/7:00
Polytechnic @ Grant 5:30/7:00
Hollywood @ Verdugo Hills 5:30/7:00

Wednesday, January 16
Grant @ No. Hollywood 2:30/4:00
Polytechnic @ Verdugo Hills 2:30/4:00
Hollywood @ Canoga Park 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 18
Grant @ Verdugo Hills 5:30/7:00
No. Hollywood @ Hollywood 5:30/7:00
Canoga Park @ Polytechnic 5:30/7:00

Wednesday, January 23
Polytechnic @ Hollywood 2:30/4:00
Canoga Park @ Grant 2:30/4:00
No. Hollywood @ Verdugo Hills 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 25
Hollywood @ Grant 5:30/7:00
Polytechnic @ No. Hollywood 5:30/7:00
Verdugo Hills @ Canoga Park 5:30/7:00

Wednesday, January 30
Canoga Park @ No. Hollywood 2:30/4:00
Grant @ Polytechnic 2:30/4:00
Verdugo Hills @ Hollywood 2:30/4:00

Friday, February 1
No. Hollywood @ Grant 5:30/7:00
Verdugo Hills @ Polytechnic 5:30/7:00
Canoga Park @ Hollywood 5:30/7:00

Wednesday, February 6
Verdugo Hills @ Grant 2:30/4:00
Hollywood @ No. Hollywood 2:30/4:00
Polytechnic @ Canoga Park 2:30/4:00

Friday, February 8
Hollywood @ Polytechnic 5:30/7:00
Grant @ Canoga Park 5:30/7:00
Verdugo Hills @ No. Hollywood 5:30/7:00

Sunset Six League Schools: Canoga Park, Grant, Hollywood, North Hollywood, Polytechnic, Verdugo Hills


